Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / Munich
technical specifications are subject to change
Flexible and cost efficient: this balanced switch cable with only 3.4 mm overall diameter is perfect for rack wiring and studio cabeling in applications without mechanical stress.

• AL/PET foil shield
• version in PVC
order code colour weight
[kg/m]
P0122YSW black 0,018
P0122YBL blue 0,018
P0122YRT red 0,018
P0122YGR grey 0,018
technical specifications are subject to change